www.MyLEDLightingGuide.com   (888) 423-3191
LED Tennis Court Light
Replaces: 400W | 750W | 1000W | 1500W Metal Halide
1219
Product enhancements may result in specification changes without notice. Contact us for the latest information
Models and Specifications
Part Number Watts Lumens Replaces Dimensions Net Weight
 MLLG-LED-AR-180-[Color]-[MT]-[Optic] 180 24,300 400W 26.97"×14.25"×3.7" 20.5
 MLLG-LED-AR-240-[Color]-[MT]-[Optic] 240 32,400 750W 26.97"×14.25"×3.7" 20.5
 MLLG-LED-AR-300-[Color]-[MT]-[Optic] 300 40,500 750W 26.97"×14.25"×3.7" 21.8
 MLLG-LED-AR-450-[Color]-[MT]-[Optic] 450 60,750 1000W 29.13"x25.91"x4.09" 43.8
 MLLG-LED-AR-600-[Color]-[MT]-[Optic] 600 81,000 1500W 29.13"x25.91"x4.09" 47.1
Lumens Per Watt 135
Voltage 100-277V [D]
Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor > .95